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CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 6 ottobre 2024 17.44.26
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

3°
4°
5°

Qe

12°
13°
14°
15°

17°
18°

PETRELLA FRANCESCO
FIASCHETTI LEONARDO
PAPALEO ANTONIO
DANIELE SERGIO
FIASCHETTI PIERLUCA
MASALA MICHELE
PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO
SORICHETTI FAUSTO
BIZHOVA ALEKSANDRA
SEGNANINI ANDREA
CAGNETTI VINCENZO
DENDI PATRIZIO

BRAVI ENRICO
TAMBURRI GIANLUCA
SIST ALESSANDRA
BRESSI GIANCARLO (RH)
DI NICOLA GIANMARCO
virgili marco

MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
CASAL PALOCCO SSD
TEVERE
MARE DI ROMA
CASAL PALOCCO SSD
MARE DI ROMA
ARCHI CLAUDIO
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
TIBER 23
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
LA CASTELLUCCIA

30J
36J
30S
258
36 S
29S8
36S
28 S
36 L
34 S
36S
36S
27S
36
25SL
26
29 S
36

GOLF MAREDIROMA SSD A RL

38
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
33
32
31
28
26
26
21
11




